
One-time Fees 

New Student Application Fee: 
Registration/Instructional Fee:
Supplies/Materials Fee:
 
Monthly Fees
Tuition: (8:00 am – 3:00 pm)
Tiempon Minagof (Afterschool Program): 
Tiempon Minagof is an optional program. (3:00pm - 5:00pm) 
Please note that this is an exclusive rate for CHNA students. 

Miscellaneous Fees

Late Payment: 
To be charged after the 10 th of the month

Late Pick-Up: (3:16 -3:30 p.m.)
After 3:30, an additional $5.00 for every 5 minutes
thereafter
PAYMENT MUST BE MADE AT TIME OF PICK–UP

Return Check Fee:
(Returned checks from the bank) 

Uniform Fee:
Neni Academy T-Shirts 
Orange Dri-fit 
*Students must wear uniforms daily and most especially 
for safety measures on Field Trip Days

Bus Fee: 

Withdrawal Fee:
*with 2 weeks written advanced notice

Chief Hurao Neni Academy

10% of Tuition Balance Due
 
 

$25.00
 
 
 

$75.00
 
 
 

$12.00
$15.00

 
 

parents will be notified 
 

$225.00
 

Fee Schedule

 $25.00
 $275.00
$175.00

 
 

$450.00
$200.00

 


