

Chief Hurao Neni Academy

Fee Schedule

One-time Fees	
New Student Application Fee: Registration/Instructional Fee: Supplies/Materials Fee:	\$25.00 \$275.00 \$175.00
Monthly Fees Tuition: (8:00 am – 3:00 pm) Tiempon Minagof (Afterschool Program): Tiempon Minagof is an optional program. (3:00pm - 5:00pm) Please note that this is an exclusive rate for CHNA students.	\$450.00 \$200.00
Miscellaneous Fees	
Late Payment: To be charged after the 10 th of the month	10% of Tuition Balance Due
Late Pick-Up: (3:16 -3:30 p.m.) After 3:30, an additional \$5.00 for every 5 minutes thereafter PAYMENT MUST BE MADE AT TIME OF PICK-UP	\$25.00
Return Check Fee: (Returned checks from the bank)	\$75.00
Uniform Fee: Neni Academy T-Shirts Orange Dri-fit *Students must wear uniforms daily and most especially for safety measures on Field Trip Days	\$12.00 \$15.00
Bus Fee:	parents will be notified
Withdrawal Fee:	\$225.00

Withdrawal Fee: *with 2 weeks written advanced notice

